Program Windmill Rally 2022 (revision 09-07-2022)

Thursday 21 July

Friday 22 July

19:00

Saturday, July 23

Sunday, July 24

Monday 25 July

Tuesday 26 July

12:00

16:00 to 18:00

18:00 to 18:30

7:00 to 8:30

7:00

8:30 to 8:40

8:40 to 8:50

8:50 to 9:00

10:00

11:00 to 12:30

12:00 to 14:30

14:00 to 16:00

15:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

7:00 to 8:30

9:00

10:00

10:30 to 12:30

12:00 to 14:30

15:00

18:30

19:30

9:00

12:00

Windmill Site opens

Paper work and machine control
Welcome speeches
Playing national melodies and flag hoisting

Dinner in the tent

Breakfast in the tent

Paper work and machine control

Final instruction in Danish

Final instruction in German

Final instruction in English

Start the first motorcycle, Store torv

Break, MaHule, Kaerby

Lunch break, Dalbyover Kro,

Coffee break, Postgaarden, Mariager

First participant in finish, Hobro Harbor
Motorcycles must be in Parc Feme on the site
Control card handed out at the Windmill site

Dinner in the tent

Breakfast in the tent

Parc Ferme opens

Cold start first motorcycle

Break, Nysum Banen

Lunch break, Bramslev Bakke

First participant in finish, Hobro Harbor

Control cards are handed out at the Windmill site

Distribution of prizes at Windmill Site

Start of excursion from Windmill Site

Windmill site closes



