Program Windmill Rally	/ 2022 (revision 09-07-20	122)
Thursday 21 July	12.00	ماله مانا

Thursday 21 July	12:00	Windmill Site opens
Friday 22 July	16:00 to 18:00	Paper work and machine control
	18:00 to 18:30	Welcome speeches
		Playing national melodies and flag hoisting
19:00		Dinner in the tent
Saturday, July 23	7:00 to 8:30	Breakfast in the tent
,, ,	7:00	Paper work and machine control
	8:30 to 8:40	Final instruction in Danish
	8:40 to 8:50	Final instruction in German
	8:50 to 9:00	Final instruction in English
	10:00	Start the first motorcycle, Store torv
	11:00 to 12:30	Break, MaHule, Kærby
	12:00 to 14:30	Lunch break, Dalbyover Kro,
	14:00 to 16:00	Coffee break, Postgaarden, Mariager
	15:00	First participant in finish, Hobro Harbor
	18:30	Motorcycles must be in Parc Feme on the site
	19:00	Control card handed out at the Windmill site
	19:30	Dinner in the tent
Conden July 24	7.00 +- 0.20	Breakfast in the tent
Sunday, July 24	7:00 to 8:30	
	9:00 10:00	Parc Ferme opens Cold start first motorcycle
	10:30 to 12:30	Break, Nysum Banen
	12:00 to 14:30	Lunch break, Bramslev Bakke
	15:00	First participant in finish, Hobro Harbor
	18:30	Control cards are handed out at the Windmill site
	19:30	Distribution of prizes at Windmill Site
	13.30	Distribution of prizes at willullill site
Monday 25 July	9:00	Start of excursion from Windmill Site
Tuesday 26 July	12:00	Windmill site closes